
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18) 
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2019\BPW AGENDAS\11-21-19\6_Change Order Items\19-1461_CCO1- Burbach-Concrete Sidewalk 
Replacement.docx   

           
 

Project:  Concrete Sidewalk Replacement – City Wide  
    
Date:   11/21/19 
 
Contract Number:   4104 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
Change Order Number:  1  
Contractor:  D.C. Burbach, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $422,995.00 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ..................................................    $ 422,995.00 
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 1 is for additional work performed for the Concrete Sidewalk 
Replacement – City Wide project awarded to D.C. Burbach, Inc.: 
 
1.  Bid Item #1 – 4-inch Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement 

Description:  Additional 3,693.91 sq. ft. @ Unit Bid Price of $7.35/sq. ft. –  .............. $ 27,150.24 
 
2.  Bid Item #5 – Detectable Warning Field 

Description: Additional 8 sq. ft. @ Unit Bid Price of $45.00/sq. ft.-  ...............................  $ 360.00 
 

3.  Bid item #2 – 6-inch Sidewalk Removal and Replacement 
Description: Subtract 134.26 sq. ft. @ Unit Bid Price of $7.95/sq. ft. –  .................... ($1,067.37) 
 

4.  Bid item #3 – 6-inch Concrete Drive Approach 
Description: Subtract 251.68 sq. ft. @ Unit Bid Price of $7.95 sq. ft. –  .................... ($2,000.86) 
 

5.  Bid item #4 – Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement 
Description: Subtract 117.8 lin. ft. @ Unit Bid Price of $47.50 lin. ft. –  ..................... ($5,595.50) 
 

Amount of this Change Order .................................................................................. $18,846.51 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................... $441,841.51  
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
D.C. Burbach, Inc.  

 
 


